Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com

MH780
MH781
MH785
MH786
MH790
MH791

Schmidt Standard Coping Discs
Thank you for shopping with us!

Heads are weight relieved, have a 25 degree cutting angle for a cleaner cut, are 3/4" thick, and have 60 degree
corrugations. Two can be used together with spacer to produce tenons. Custom heads also made to your machine's

specifications.

Manufacturer
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt

Size

7in0OD x 1 1/4inID 4 knife
7inOD x 1 1/4inID 6 knife
8in OD x 1 1/4in ID 4 knife
8inOD x 1 1/4 in ID 6 knife
9inOD x 1 1/4 in ID 4 knife
9inOD x 1 1/4 in ID 6 knife

Price

$315.00
$365.00
$335.00
$385.00
$350.00
$400.00
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