Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Schmidt Standard Coping Discs

Thank you for shopping with us!

Heads are weight relieved, have a 25 degree cutting angle for a cleaner cut, are 3/4" thick, and have 60 degree corrugations. Two can be used together with spacer to produce tenons. Custom heads also made to your machine's specifications.

Item #	Manufacturer	Size	Price
MH780	Schmidt	7 in OD x 1 1/4 in ID 4 knife	\$315.00
MH781	Schmidt	7 in OD x 1 1/4 in ID 6 knife	\$365.00
MH785	Schmidt	8 in OD x 1 1/4 in ID 4 knife	\$335.00
MH786	Schmidt	8 in OD x 1 1/4 in ID 6 knife	\$385.00
MH790	Schmidt	9 in OD x 1 1/4 in ID 4 knife	\$350.00
MH791	Schmidt	9 in OD x 1 1/4 in ID 6 knife	\$400.00